NAME OF THE DEALER/REPAIRER AND PHONE NUMBER 

ADDRESS OF THE DEALER/REPAIRER (Number and Street) (City or Town) (State) (Zip Code) 

As a Dealer or Repairer licensed by the State of Connecticut, it is in our professional opinion that the vehicle described above is 
valued at less than one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500). This valuation reflects the observed condition of the vehicle, 
including any visible damage or missing major component part(s). The reduced valuation is based on one or more of the following: 

Extensive body and/or frame damage. 

Vehicle stripped/missing body parts.